
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024

 
Fairlington Villages Community Center is located at 3005 S. Abingdon St.

 January 2024
No Events Planned

February 2024
Sunday, February 11 Game Day Party 6:00 pm Community Center

Saturday, February 24 Candidate Forum No. 1 10:00 am Community Center

March 2024
Wednesday, March 13 Candidate Forum No. 2 7:00 pm Community Center
Wednesday, March 27 Annual Meeting 7:30 pm Community Center

Saturday, March 30 Easter Egg Hunt 10:00 – 11:00 am Community Center
April 2024

Friday, April 12 Wine & Cheese Party 7:00 p.m. Community Center

May 2024
Saturday, May 4 Spring Yard & Plant Sale 8:00 am – 12 pm Community Center
Saturday, May 18 Pet Yappy Hour 4:00 – 6:00 pm Community Center
Saturday, May 18 Pool 2 Opens Pool 2
Saturday, May 25  Five Pools Opens Pools 1, 3-6

TBD Mid-Year Budget Review/Discussion Community Center

June 2024
Saturday, June 1 Summer Kick Off Party 6:00 pm Pool 3

July 2024
Thursday, July 4 4th of July Parade 9:45 am Old Fire Station

August 2024
No Events Planned

September 2024
Saturday, September 28 Oktoberfest 6:00 pm Community Center

October 2024
Thursday, October 31 Kid’s Halloween Party 5:00 – 6:30 pm Community Center

November 2024
No Events Planned

December 2024
Thursday, December 5 Holiday Party 7:00 – 9:00 pm Community Center
Saturday, December 7 Morning with Santa 10:00 – 11:30 am Community Center


